94 TDB308001 / Main catalogue part 3 – Electronic measuring and monitoring relays / 07.2011
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Subject to change! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
3.
4
SB471 / SB473 / SB476 Fault voltage monitor
Device features
•  Voltage monitoring of

Dimension diagram
Dimensions in mm
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US Art. No.
SB471-34 AC 10…65 V,  DC 10…90 V B 9308 3006
SB471-35 AC 65…276 V, DC 90…308 V B 9308 3007
SB473-34 AC 10…65 V,  DC 10…90 V B 9308 3001
SB473-35 AC 65…276 V, DC 90…308 V B 9308 3003
SB476-34 AC 10…65 V,  DC 10…90 V B 9308 3002
SB476-35 AC 65…276 V, DC 90…308 V B 9308 3004
Technical data
Insulation coordination acc. to IEC 60664-1
Rated insulation voltage AC 500 V
Rated impulse voltage/pollution degree